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BEPE3KA

HOBOIOPCK

NI PUCTDBIE BUHA U IHAMIIAHD

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prossecco Bruni Brut
IIpocexxo bpynu bprot

Bouvet Ladubay Brut Rosé
Byse Aapro6e Pose Bprot

Cava Codorniu Clasico Brut
Kaa Kopopurio Kaacuxo bprot

Toso Asti Festoso DOCG
Toco Actu @ecto30 caaakoe

Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG
Superiore Bisol Brut 2023

ITpocexko Cyneprope Baapp066bsiaeHe Brusoab

Chartron et Trébuchet
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut

IMaprpon » Tpe6rouie Kpeman ae Byprous Bpror

Champagne Prevoteau-Perrier Brut
IlTamnanckoe IIpeBoTo-Ilepne bpror

Champagne Piper Heidsieck Brut
IITamnanckoe ITafinep Xakacuk bpror

Champagne «R>» de Ruinart
IITamnanckoe «P>» ae PyitHap

Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
IITamnanckoe Py#inap Baan ae Baan

Champagne Cristal Brut
IIMTamnanckoe Kpucraa

bEADIE BMHA  WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc Paddle Creek
Marlborough

ITapas Kprx CoBunbon Baan Maas6opo 2023

Riesling, Winzer Von Erbacher Kabinet
Pucausr, Bunnep Bon Dpbaxep Kabuner 2023

Pfefferer Colterenzio
I1pedpepep Koarrepennno 2022 moaycyxoe

Griiner Veltliner, Austrian Pepper
I'pronep Beabrannep, ABcTpuiickui neper, 2023

Chardonnay Semigorie Sikory
IITapaore Cemuropne Cuxopsr 2021

Kir-Yianni Assyrtiko
Kup-Snun Accuptuxo 2023

Chardonnay Father’s Eyes Di Leonardo
IITappone Au Aeonapao 2023

Sauvignon Collio Livio Felluga DOC
Cosunbon Koaano Ausno ®easyra 2022

Pinot Grigio Mastri
ITuno I'puasxno Macrpu 2023

Mar de Frades Albarino
Map ae Opasec Aabbaprrbo 2022

Chablis, Domaine Des Malandes
IIIa6au, AoMen ae Maaana 2023

Gavi dei Gavi DOCG Etichetta Nera La Scolca

I'aBu peit I'aBu Otnkerta Hepa Aa Cxoabka 2023

Sancerre, Jean-Marie Reverdy
Cancep, XKan Mapu PeBepan 2022

Guado al Tasso Vermentino, Bolgheri DOC

I'yapo aab Tacco Bepmentnno, boarepu 2023

Cervaro della Sala, IGT
Yepsapo pAeasa Cana 2022

Puligny-Montrachet, Arnaud Baillot
ITyaunpu Monpaiue, ApHo byaao 2021

Ienwt ykasanv. 8 poccutickux pyorsx.

Pervion

Hraaus, Benero

Opannua, AoanHa Ayaper

Hcnanwmsa, Kataronusa

Hraaus, ITbeMmoHT

Hraaus, Benero

O®pannusa, Byprysaus

Opannus, [lamnans

O®pannus, llamnans

Opannus, [lamnans

Opannus, lHlamnass

Opannus, llamMnanp

Pervon

Hosas 3eaanpus, Maas6opo

I'epmanus, Pefinray

Hrasuns,

TpentnHO AABTO AAHAXKE

Ascrpusa, Huwxuaas AscTpus

Poccus, Hosopocurick

I'penns, AMuHACOH

Hraaus, @puysn

Hraana, Koaano

Hraaus, Tpentnno AApTo

Apnpxe

Hcnanwus, Puac banmac

Opannusa, Byprysaus

Hraabs, [IbemonT

Opannua, AoanHa Ayapsr

Hraaus, Tockana

Wraaus, YM6pust

Opannus, Byprynaus

copT 150 MA
Irepa

Ka6epue ®pan

Makabeo, Illapeaso,

Ilepeanspa

Mockaro

Taepa

IlTapaone

IIuno Hyap, [Inno
Memnbne, Illapaone

ITnao Hyap,
ITnno Menbe, Ilappone

ITuno Hyap, ITuno
Menbe, ITlapaone
ITapaone

ITuno Hyap,
ITapaone

copT 150 MA

CoBuHbOH baan

Pucaunr

Myckar

I'pronep Bearrannep

Ilapaone

AccuprHko

IlTapaone

CoBuHboH baan

ITuno I'pupsxuo

AABOGAPHUHBO

IlTapaone

Koprese

CoBuHbOH baan

BepmenTnno

IlTapaone, I'pexerTo

ITappone

750 MA

750 MA



BEPE3KA

N

HOBOI OPCK

KPACHDIE BMHA RED WINE

GSM Le Grand Noir Les Celliers Jean d’Alibert
I'penam-ITInpas-Mypseap Ae I'pan Hyap 2021 noaycyxoe

Vina Real, Crianza
Bunps Peaa, Kpuanca 2020

Marani Kindzmarauli
Mapanu Kunasmapayau 2023 moaycaapkoe

Chateau Moulin du Peyrat
IITato Myaen ao Ilefipa 2022

Santos Lima Tarambola
Canroc Auma Tapamboaa 2020 moaycyxoe

Johanneshof-Reinisch Pinot Noir
Hoxannecxod-Paitnuut [Tuno Hyap 2020

Primitivo Salento Donna Marzia
ITpumuTuBo CasenTo AonHa Mapuusa 2022 moaycyxoe

Alta Vista Malbec Premium
Aavra Bucra Maab6ex ITpemuym 2022

Cabernet IL Leonardo
Ka6epre Map AeoHapao 2022

Finca Resalso Emillio Moro
Ounka Pecaaco Imuano Mopo 2021

Kir-Yianni, Naoussa
Kup-Annn, Haycca 2021

Castello di Querceto Chianti Classico DOCG

Kacreaso aou Kyepuero Kpantu Kaaccuko 2021

Ripasso Valpolicella DOC Bertani
Punacco Baasnoanyeasa bepranu 2021

Merlot Reserve Usadiba Markoth
Mepao Peseps Ycappba MapkoTx 2022

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Banfi

Bpyneanro ou MonTassunno bandu 2018

Angel’s Share Shiraz, Two Hands
Ounpxeac Ilea IInpas, Ty XaHA3 2022

Crozes-Hermitage E. Guigal
Kpos-Opmurax E.Turasp 2020

Chassagne-Montrachet «La Caniere» Patrick Miolane

IlTaccanb-Monpame «As Kanbep>» ITarpuk Muosan

Nuits-Saint-Georges, Philippe Girard
Hywu Cenr Apxopx, @uann JKupap 2019

Chateau du Tertre Grand Cru Classe (Margaux)
ITaTo aro Teprp I'par Kpro Kaacce 2011

Insoglio del Cinghiale IGT, Campo di Sasso

Hucoano aeab Yunrnase 2022

Porto Tawny Kopke 10 Y.O.
ITopTo Tonu Konke 10 aer

PO3OBDbIE BMHA ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush Delle Venezie DOC
ITuno I'puasxo baanr Aease Benerue 2023 noaycyxoe

Peyrassol Commandeurs Cotes de Provance
Ilesipacoab Ay Kot ae ITpoBanc 2023

bESAAKOTOABHOE BMHO
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Sparkling Cava Codorniu non-alcohol
Hrpucroe Kaa Kopopuuio

Riesling Hans Baer non-alcohol
Pucaunr Xanc baiiep

Ifenot yxasano. 8 poccutickux pyorsx.

Pervon

Opannus, Aareaox

Hcnanwmsa, Puoxa

I'pysus, Kaxernsa

Opannus, bopao

Iopryraauns, Aucabon

ABscTpus,

Hioxuas ABcTpus

Hraausa, CaseHto

ArpenTnHa, MeHAO3a

Hraaus, Benero

Hcnanuns,

Pu6epa aeab Ayapo

I'penusa, Haycca

Uraaus, Tockana

Hraausa, Benero

Poccus, leaeHAXXHK

Uraaus, Tockana

ABcrpasus, Mak Aapen

Opannua, Aoanna Ayapbl

Opannus, bByprynaus

O®pannus, byprysaus

®pannus, bopao

Hraaus, Tockana

Ilopryraaus, ITopTy

PervioH

Hraausa, Benero

O®pannus, [Iposanc

Pervon

Hcnanwus, Karasonus

l'epmanus, Pefiareccen

copT

I'penam,
Cupa, Mypseap

Temnpanuabo, Macyaao,

I'penam, I'pacuano

Canepasu

Mepno,
Ka6epue CoBHHBOH

Typura HaCHOHaAb,
Cupa, KabGephe

ITuno Hyap

IIpumuTHBO

Maabb6ex

Ka6epHe cOBHHDBOH,
Kab6epue ¢ppan

Tunro ®uxo
(TemnpaHHABO)

Kcunomaspo

CanpoxoBese
Kanaiono

Kopsuna Beponese,

Mepao, Poupunessa

Mepao

CaH,A,)KOBCBC rpocco

IIupas

Cupa

ITuno Hyap

ITuno Hyap

Ka6epue CoBHHDBOH,
Ka6epne ®pam,
Mepao, ITtu Bepao

Cupa, Mepao, ITtu Beppo,

Kab6epue ®pan,
Ka6epre CoBHHBOH

Typura HaCHOHaAb,
TunTa Popu,
Tunra bappoxka

copT

ITuno I'puaxuo

I'penam, Cenco, Poab,
Cupa, Mypseap

copT

Illapaone, Illapeaso

Pucaunr

?y

150 MA

850

980

1100

75 MA

1090

150 MA

760

150 MA

750 MA

4250
4900
4000
5400
4200
5500
5400
5700
4900
6300
6900
7450
7500
5700
18000
10600
12500
14500

23700
26800

13100

750 MA

10900

750 MA

3800

7300

750 MA

3900

3300



